Ropner Park on Thursday 16 June 2016
5k Trail Race
Race Started : 16/06/2016 19:16:21

Pos

10
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15
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No

A0276

A0550

A0543

A0563

A0547

A0551

A0546

A0515

A0226

A0525

A0234

A0075

A0406

A0l168

A0535

A0088

A0559

A0127

A0544

A0558

A0267

A0536

A0566

A0385

A0103

A0376

Surname

Eaton
Chadwick
Surtees
Smith
Pettitt
Darroch
Pettitt
Willis
Bowman
Wilkinson
Campbell
Keys
Johnson
Cook
Fender
Dent
Braun
Laverick
Jefferies
Owen
Armstrong
Frost
Bramwell
Saysell
Read

Knox

Forename

Robert
Andy
John
Rosie
Dan

Paul
Amelia
Zachary
Matthew
James
Richard
Aaron
Paul

Kyle
David
Rob
Danny
Brian
Chris
Angharad
Peter
Matthew
Tom
Bryan
Gary

Martyn

Time

00:16:31
00:16:45
00:17:23
00:17:30
00:17:34
00:17:51
00:17:52
00:18:15
00:18:21
00:18:32
00:18:40
00:18:45
00:18:49
00:18:50
00:18:59
00:19:02
00:19:09
00:19:16
00:19:19
00:19:29
00:19:29
00:19:32
00:19:33
00:19:39
00:19:55

00:20:10

Cat

MS

M40

MS

FS

MS

MS

FS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

M45

MS

MS

MS

MS

M50

M40

FS

MS

MS

MS

M50

MS

MS

Club

Durham City Harriers & AC
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Aycliffe Running Club

Durham City Harriers & AC
Horsham Joggers Club

North York Moors AC

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Unattached

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Unattached

Aycliffe Running Club
Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Stockton Striders AC

Quakers Running Club

Stockton Striders AC

Quakers Running Club
Unattached

North York Moors AC

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Loftus & Whitby AC

Darlington Harriers
Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Unattached

North York Moors AC

Quakers Running Club

Aycliffe Running Club



Pos No Surname Forename Time Cat Club

27 A0542 Surtees Tracey 00:20:12 FS Aycliffe Running Club

28 A0469 Love Andy 00:20:17 MS  Billingham Marsh House Harriers

29 A0532 Wren Lee 00:20:18 M40 Aycliffe Running Club

30 A0140 Noble Phillip 00:20:21 MS  Redcar Running Club

31 A0115 Kenyon Samantha 00:20:25 F35 Unattached

32 A0001 Laverick Andrew 00:20:26 M40 Unattached

33 A0317 Evans Mark 00:20:29 M45 Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
34 A0468 Jackson Mark 00:20:34 MS  Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers

35 AO0139 Carmichael Raymond 00:20:39 M40 Sedgefield Harriers

36 A0078 Fawcett Michael 00:20:42 M50 Stockton Striders AC

37 A0462 Jefferies Lucy 00:20:51 FS Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
38 A0561 Dunne Barry 00:20:56 M50 North York Moors AC

39 AO0538 Bowman Dean 00:21:05 MS  Billingham Marsh House Harriers
40 A0548 Woolcock Lily 00:21:08 FS London Heathside Runners AC
41 A0358 Smith Stephen 00:21:15 MS  Aycliffe Running Club

42 A0269 Rutter Phil 00:21:16 M50 Quakers Running Club

43 A0497 Clift Steve 00:21:25 MS  Unattached

44 A0243 Robson Alister 00:21:26 M40 Fetch Everyone

45 A0374 Richardson Colin 00:21:32 M55 Unattached

46 A0240 Dufton Michael 00:21:34 M40 Crook & District AC

47 A0121 Clapp Jill 00:21:35 FS Quakers Running Club

48 A0247 Blewitt Dave 00:21:36 M45 Aycliffe Running Club

49 A0351 Edwards Dave 00:21:38 M55 Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

50 A0129 Glencross Andrew 00:21:48 MA45 Darlington Harriers

51 A0339 Burnside John 00:21:49 M60 Aycliffe Running Club

52 A0517 Brady Matthew 00:21:51 MS  Unattached

53 A0270 Allison David 00:21:53 M50 North York Moors AC

54 A0534 Ludgate Michael 00:21:58 M65 Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers

55 A0526 Beddow Joanne 00:21:59 F40 Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers



Pos

56

57

58

59

60

61
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

No

A0516

A0007

A0152

A0114

A0087

A0375

A0146

A0028

A0541

A0116

A0095

A0568

A0438

A0480

A0255

A0521

A0033

A0451

A0395

A0066

A0562

A0211

A0528

A0560

A0219

A0491

A0225

A0473

A0377

Surname
Hudson
Brown
Jayne
Robinson
Havis
Bindoff

Flood

Butterworth

Cyd
Mitchell
Rowlands
Hall
Gallacher
Brookes
Chaytor
Walters
Cox
Rowling
Thompson
Johnston
Evans
Dixon
Kavanagh
Johnston
Mcilvenny
Boyle
Havis
Murray

Livingstone

Forename
Kevin
Kevin
Rob
David
Paul
Keith
Robert
Kate
Denise
Darren
Daniel
Ged
David
Dave
Emily
Graeme
Mark
Adrian
Stephen
Samuel
Keith
Andrew
Michael
Andy
Helen
Rebecca
Laura
Kevin

Michelle

Time

00:22:00
00:22:06
00:22:09
00:22:19
00:22:21
00:22:26
00:22:40
00:22:45
00:22:53
00:22:58
00:23:11
00:23:13
00:23:16
00:23:22
00:23:27
00:23:27
00:23:32
00:23:40
00:23:46
00:23:52
00:24:00
00:24:03
00:24:06
00:24:12
00:24:13
00:24:19
00:24:20
00:24:21

00:24:22

Cat

M50

MS

MS

M45

M50

MS

MS

FS

F50

MS

MS

M60

MS

M40

FS

MS

M40

M50

M55

MS

M60

MS

M55

M45

F35

FS

FY

M50

FS

Club

Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Aycliffe Running Club

North York Moors AC

Unattached

Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Stockton Striders AC

Stockton Striders AC

Aycliffe Running Club

Stockton Striders AC

Unattached

Fairfield Harriers

Unattached

Unattached

Stockton Striders AC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Stockton Striders AC

Unattached

Quakers Running Club
Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Stockton Striders AC

Stockton Striders AC

Unattached

Middlesbrough AC

Unattached

Unattached



Pos

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

No

A0190

A0012

A0286

A0086

A0518

A0529

A0545

A0209

A0278

A0453

A0555

A0171

A0291

A0507

A0112

A0500

A0191

A0320

A0167

A0527

A0417

A0564

A0365

A0144

A0533

A0315

A0227

A0290

A0091

Surname
Watson
Morley
Edwards
Briscoe
Bloor
Gordon
Barrett
Hockney
Mcniff
Gaytor
Case
Robson
Furphy
Mitson
Haydon
Branch
Wilde
Appleton
Forster
Strickland
Murphy
Skirving
Love
Scott
Radcliffe
Devine
Bowman
Clennett

Whitehouse

Forename
Christopher
Ray

Mark
Andrew
Robert
Danny
Angela
Christopher
Stephen
Sharon
David

Alan

Chris
Jonathan
Paul
Andrew
Jeannie
Paul

Mark
Lesley
Claire
Mick
Joanne
Steve
Nigel
Rebecca
Peter
Catherine

Neil

Time

00:24:24
00:24:29
00:24:32
00:24:34
00:24:41
00:24:51
00:24:53
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:01
00:25:03
00:25:07
00:25:13
00:25:17
00:25:21
00:25:25
00:25:30
00:25:34
00:25:39
00:25:40
00:25:45
00:25:52
00:25:57
00:26:00
00:26:01
00:26:05
00:26:10
00:26:13

00:26:14

Cat

MS

M45

M55

M45

M45

M70

F35

MS

M45

F50

MS

M45

M50

M40

M50

M50

F45

M55

M40

F45

F35

M45

FS

M60

M50

FS

M55

F40

M50

Club

Redcar Running Club

North East Vets AC

North Yorks Moors AC
Unattached

Unattached

Quakers Running Club

Aycliffe Running Club

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Cleveland Triathlon

North York Moors AC

Elvet Striders

New Marske Harriers AC
Stockton Striders AC

Unattached

Fell Runners Association
Unattached

Redcar Running Club

Stockton Striders AC

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Middlesbrough & Cleveland Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Stockton Striders AC

Stockton Striders AC

Elvet Striders

Billingham Marsh House Harriers
Stockton Striders AC

Unattached



Pos No Surname Forename Time Cat Club

114 A0552 Sergeant Rebecca 00:26:17 F35  Stockton Striders AC

115 A0314 Rushton Stephen 00:26:18 MS  Unattached
116 A0439 Green John 00:26:20 M50 Unattached
117 A0233 Coleby Julia 00:26:27 F35  Stockton Striders AC
118 A0479 Geldart Karen 00:26:34 F45  Unattached
119 A0472 Pugh Michael 00:26:40 M50 Unattached
120 A0004 Roxby Peter 00:26:42 M40 Swift Tees
121 A0207 Tonkin Joanne 00:26:49 F35 Unattached

122 A0154 Williams Michael 00:26:51 M55 Billingham Marsh House Harriers

123 A0483 Stabler Sandra 00:26:57 F55  Stockton Striders AC
124 A0448 Gaytor Bill 00:26:58 M50 North York Moors AC
125 A0531 Greenfield Craig 00:26:58 MS  Redcar Running Club
126 A0092 Plaskitt Tracey 00:26:59 F40 Quakers Running Club
127 A0101 Armitage David 00:27:00 MY  Unattached

128 A0029 Cox Angela 00:27:03 F40  Stockton Striders AC
129 A0450 Rowling Fiona 00:27:06 F50  Swift Tees

130 A0205 Maddison Stephen 00:27:09 M55 Redcar Running Club

131 A0076 Bowyer Sarah 00:27:14 F45 Unattached
132 A0228 Boyle Jeff 00:27:15 MS  Unattached
133 A0073 Jukes David 00:27:16 MS  Swift Tees
134 A0016 Meccormack Dean 00:27:16 MS  Swift Tees
135 A0554 Kellett Alan 00:27:21 M60 Aycliffe Running Club
136 A0310 Smith Michael 00:27:35 M40 Unattached
137 A0268 Lodge Nikki 00:27:37 FS Unattached
138 A0482 King Sue 00:27:41 F50 Unattached
139 A0539 Jeff Parkes 00:27:43 M50 Unattached
140 A0484 Elliott Sheena 00:27:44 FS Unattached
141 A0537 Robson Jacquie 00:27:48 F35 Durham City Harriers

142 A0476 Hersi Denise 00:27:51 F45 Unattached



Pos

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

No

A0556

A0123

A0141

A0523

A0071

A0062

A0333

A0189

A0037

A0193

A0321

A0059

A0347

A0502

A0519

A0353

A0553

A0503

A0509

A0304

A0498

A0557

A0540

A0303

A0499

A0126

A0493

A0163

A0354

Surname
McFarland
Burdon
Colling
Wright
Abel
Armitage
Ansbro
Watson
Morris
Rudd
Appleton
Corfield
Banton
Carr
Davies
Kellett

Flisher

Woodhouse

Holmes
Mcgrath
Thomas
Lewis
Gillian
Mcgrath
Johnston
Todd
Campbell
Snell

Kilner

Forename
Debbie
Brian

Gill

Karen

Jill
Carolyn
Julia
Michael
Lee

Sid
Jeanette
Andrew
Claire
Rachel
Sarah
Margaret
Rachel
Gail
Megan
Julie
Claire
Jenny
Parkes
Christopher
Helen
Ray
Donna
Nathaniel

Malcomn

Time

00:27:53
00:27:58
00:28:05
00:28:10
00:28:12
00:28:13
00:28:30
00:28:35
00:28:35
00:28:49
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:29:07
00:29:12
00:29:37
00:29:39
00:29:48
00:29:51
00:29:56
00:30:08
00:30:09
00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:14
00:30:14
00:30:20

00:30:25

Cat

FS

M60

F50

F50

F55

FAS

F35

M55

MS

M65

F50

M45

FS

FS

F45

F55

F35

F50

MS

F55

FS

F45

F45

MS

F45

M75

F40

M40

M50

Club

Elvet Striders
Darlington Harriers
Quakers Running Club
Stockton Striders AC
Stockton Striders AC
Unattached

Stockton Striders AC
Redcar Running Club

Quakers Running Club

Billingham Marsh House Harriers

Stockton Striders AC
Sedgefield Harriers

Stockton Striders AC
Unattached

Unattached

Aycliffe Running Club
Stockton Striders AC

Stockton Striders AC
Unattached

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Unattached

Other

Unattached

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Stockton Striders AC

Aycliffe Running Club

Aycliffe Running Club

Orchard Eagles Running Club

Unattached



Pos No Surname Forename Time Cat Club

172 A0549 Pickersgill Thomas 00:30:29 MS  Unattached
173 A0520 Walters Elaine 00:30:31 FS Unattached
174 A0250 Allen Brad 00:30:41 MS  Unattached
175 A0237 Moore Duncan 00:30:48 M45 Unattached
176 A0530 Hopper Nicola 00:31:19 FS Unattached
177 A0490 Eaton Amy 00:31:23 FS Unattached
178 A0040 Jane Lisa 00:31:53 F40 Unattached
179 A0157 Wallis Gill 00:32:10 F50 Quakers Running Club
180 A0565 Tindall Sue 00:32:28 F45 Unattached
181 A0159 Elstob Charlotte  00:33:05 F40 Unattached
182 A0567 Winn Dawn 00:34:30 F35 Unattached
183 A0501 Kitching Pamela 00:34:30 FS Unattached
184 A0084 Read Sophie 00:34:52 FS Unattached

185 A0142 Shaw Fiona 00:37:31 F45  Stockton Striders AC



